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No. of Sheepon
April 30, April 30,

1S08. 1909.

Westland County—continued.
Diedriche, S. W. and D., Lower Kokatalii ...
Diedrichs, H. G., Lower Kokatalii
Ferguson, S. Or., Ferguson's
Fergusson, Mrs. Janet, Hende's
Fiddian, Samuel, Bruce Bay
Fitzgerald Bros., Cliristcliurch Road
Ford, Thomas, Boss
Friend, Norman, Okarito
Gardiner, John, Ross
Gibb, B., Sandfly Beach
Gillyard, John, Eumira
Graham, Mrs. Mary, Lower Kokatalii
Gribben, Patrick, Ross
Griffin, Patrick, Christchurch Road
Haddock Bros., Hende's Ferry
Hanna, Robert, Dillmanstown
Hansbury, T., Ross
Harcourt, R. A., Arahura
Harcourt, R. A., Kaiterangi
Harcourt, W. Me, Hokitika
Harrington, John, Greenstone
Harris, Louisa, Christchurch Road
Harris, Thomas, Humphrey's
Harris, William H., Pakorare
Havill, F., Kanieri Forks
Hende, James 0., Hende's Ferry
Hende, Peter, Hende's Ferry
Heveldt, Henry, Arawata
Himmelskamp, J.,Ross
Hodgson, John, Ross
Holly, C, MikonuiHouiiston, R., jun., Lowor Kokatahi
Houliston, R., Lower Kokatahi
Hutchison, D. J., Kanieri
Jackson, Thomas, Jackson's
Jackson, Wilhelmina, Aicken's
Jones, R. E., Hokitika
Karnbach, Henry, Evane's Creek, Hende's ...
Karnbach, Henry, Kokatahi
Little, Archibald, Hokitika
Maekley, Ralph, Lower Kokatalii
Macleod, Mrs. Christina, Ross
Maloney, Michael, Kumara
MeBride, A., Okarito
McGowan, Hugh, Ross
McGregor, John, Wailaha
Mclntosh Bros, and Vincent, Karangarua ..
Mclntosh, G. J., Hokitika
McQuilkin, —, Hau Hau
McQuilkin, John, Hau Hau, Hokitika
Meharry, A., jun., Upper Kokatahi
Meharry, J. G., Upper Kokatahi
Meharry, Thomas, Upper Kokatalii
Millson, Robert, Ilillmanstown
Mitchell, Agnes, Mikonui, Ross
Morgan, William, Kumara
Mulveney, Elizabeth, Maintain
Neame, Frank, Christchurch Road
Newton, John, Kawhaka
Nolan, Dennis, P.O., Okuru
Olson, John, Humphrey's
Palamountain, William, Kanieri
Parker, Frank, Arthurstown
Passmore, William, Kumara
Patrick, William, Waihao
Pedrazzi and Foster, Ross
Power Bros., Paringa
Quy, A. W., Kumara
Ritchie, J., Makawiho, Bruce Bay
Ryan Bros., Gillespie's Beach
Ryan, T., Greenstone
Scott, A. O.j Gillespie's Beach
Smith, William, Wataroa
Sullivan, Lawrence, Gillespie's Beach
Surgenor, William, Rimu
To Koeti, Mark, Bruce Bay
Thomson, James,Ross
Treacy, James,Poplars, Dillaiansto»n
Urquahart, Mrs. C, Waitaha
Walsh, James, Gillespie's
Williams, Fred, Cook's River
Wilson, G. D., Kapitea
Wogan, W., Kokatahi
Woolhouse, E., Lower Kokatahi

700
680
120
630

95
202
222
234

65
66

151
71

320
414
342

75

779
400

79
116
36
44

240
714
236

72
45
35

192
22

134
200
222
100
329

31
161
131
314

15
36

225

) 409
) ■ 373
) l 120
i 673'
i 130
! Nil
! 102

246
93
80

191
91

i : 557
603

j Nil
23
05

350
931

Nil
51
79

124
65
35

Nil
886
293

60
28
38
38

240
20

156
202
280

80
393

Nil
308
193
3(54

Nil
32

240
10

302
30

Nil
234
280
397

15
139
404

29
100
42

199
153
92

7
364
906

84
776

Nil
91

1207
603
905
51
70
72
00
80

400
26
80
35

Nil
317

Nil

260

12
253
200
506

17
74

354
34

100
46

213 i
88
75

325
806

40
610
41
91

808
004

1209

40
137
70

303
102
91
41

9
363
163

21,910 22,425

Ho. of Sheepon

April 30, April30,
1908. 1809.

SOUNDS COUNTY
(In Picton Subdivision).

Agricultural Department, Muliiura Island ...
Aikman, C. C, Endeavour Inlet
Aldridge, Charles, Tahualiua, Picton
Aldridge, M., Blackvvood Bay, Picton
Anderson, G-reenedale, Maliau
Archer, Peler, Tuna Bay, Elaine Bay
Ashton, Thomas, Portage
Baldick, Alfred, Onapua
Baldick Bros., Maraitai, Port Underwood ...
Baldick, Mrs. E., Whangataura, Port Under-

wood
Baldick, William H., Bluniine Island, Picton
Barker, A. W., Mahau
Baxter, Henry, Te Weka
Baxter, II. J., Erie, Te Weka
Beauchamp, Mrs. H., Anikiwa, Picton
Beauchamp, Miss M. A., Mahau
Beech, F. J., Kenepuru Head
Beech, G. O., Punaruawhiti
Berg Bros., East Bay, Otanerau
Black, J. H., Tira Ora
Borck, Charles, Maori Bay
Borck, L., sen., Maori Bay
Borck, Walter, Maori Bay
Bowden Bros., Dryden's Bay, Picton
Bratli, Mrs. M., Taranui, St. Omer
Broadbridee, G. H., the Bocks, Picton
Brown, H. R., Elaine Bay
Budge and Pata, Tahuahua, Picton
Campbell. Mrs. P. C, Elaine Bay
Christchurch M at Company, Torea
Chrietchurch Meat Company, Watamunga ...
Clifford, Thomas, St. Omer'
Climo, James P., Manaroa
Conolly, Wilfred, Hitaua
Coppell and Rutland, Wairangi, Cr.ixelles...
Cracroft, H. L. W. (Estate of), Yncyca Bay,

Homewood
Crump, Rev. J., Ocean Bay, Port Underwood
Daken, Frank, Hakahaka, Port Underwood..
Daken, Mrs. E., Opihi, Hitaua
Derbyshire, Sarah, OnapuaErski'ne, W. T., Bolton Bay, Mahau
Fell Bros., Nikau Bay, Maori Bay
Flood, A. and T., Onapua
Flood Bros., Starmount, Onapua
Flood, James, Starmont, Onapua
Flood, J., Killarney, Onapua
Foote, 1).W., Homewood
Foote, E. A., Homewood
Foote, J.D., Wilson's Bay, Ilomowood
Foster, Joseph F., Te Mebia, Mahau
β-ledhill, Thomas, Otanermi
Godfrey, Charles (Eet&te of), Te Awaite
Godsiff, C. H., Portage
Godsiff, D. H., Waitaria, Portage
Godsiff, G. N. P., Br,.ken Hill, St. Omer
Godsiff, H., Nopera Bay, Portage
Godsiff, Mrs. II E., Manaroa
Good, S. J. D., Kenepuru, St. Omer
Gould, Jolin, Nydia Bay
Gould, Lauritz, Nydia Bay
Gould, William, Nydia Bay
Grace, T. S., Claverton, Blenheim
Gray, Charles, Whatanihi
Greensill, J. A. K , Wharehunga, Picton
Greensill, S.B., c/o J. A. B. Greensill, Pu-lo-i
Guard Bros., French Pass
Guard, Edward, Port Underwood
Guard, John, Oyster Bay, Port Underwood
Gullery Bros., Lochmara, Picton
Gullery, C. H., Hikoekoea
Haimona, Patete, Picton
Hamilton Bros., Tira Ora
Hancock, Mra. M., Blackrock, Portage
Harris Bros., Pohuenui
Harris, G. M., Kenepuru Head
Harris, H. H., Port Ligar, Bulwer
Harris, Stephen, Endeavour Inlet
Harvey,Edward, Clova Bay, Manaroa
Harvey, I. N., and Sons, Wakatahuii
Harvey, Isaac, Beatrix Bay, Wakatahuri ...
Harvey, Nathan, Clova Bay, Manaroa
Harvey, W. H., Tira Ora, Wakatahuri
Hayson and Vipont, Besolution Bay

34
727
157
21

450
31

310
208
300
570

626

310
132

1156
02

800
1366. 596
543
415
r>78
582
500

1524
1400

51
56

100
1508

140
52

354
1065
1483

621
300
294
354

77
1010
346

37
530
20(1

30
400

.-ill
r>23
285

62
450

625
130
254
110

1190
101
810

1305
800
542
445
440
330
530

23
1940
1464

62
47

Nil
1364

150
64

400
Nil
865
664
352
360
232
175

1652
382

1150
Nil
1700
1007
500

1900
1500
280

Nil
88

793
403
152

1073
425
223
72

186
Nil
1330
1190
101fi
224
49

302
1800
496
133
600
500

1396
1697
5725

132
Nil
895
795

1530
180
197

1460
1580
1961
400

1100
1461

152
458

76
813
337
120

1011
574
233

200
29

1363
1329
1010
200
300
300

1667
323

58
589
600

12125
1393
5304

152
727

876
1690
900
143
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